0775928

12/08/2010 12:2 P :

/ OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By':

Assessor’s Parcel Number: _ N/A DC/PUBLIC WORKS
1 County - HV
Date: DECEMBER 8, 2010 Kag;u%ﬁslsoi - Recorder
Page of Fee: 0.00
Recording Requested By: PG- 1967 RETT: 0.00

WAL A

Name: EILEEN CHURCH, PUBLIC WORKS
(BR)

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $§ N/A

CHANGE ORDER NO 7 (£2010.276)
(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. {Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed,



CHANGE ORDER -

No.7 s
200 DEC -7 AM 9: 58

PROJECT: Uppaway Water Storage Tank Replacement

o pron
c-id TRMAN

i

DATE OF ISSUANCE: October 5, 2010 _EFFECTIVE DATE: October 5, 2010
— R I

L
e

OWNER: Douglas County Utilities

OWNER'’s Contract No. PWP-DO-2009-284

CONTRACTOR: Spiess Construction Co.,Inc. ENGINEER:_HDR Engineering Inc.
=9 VONSIUCHON Y0., ¢ £ng =l

© 0~
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. & 83
Description; Rectify bid quantities to actual field quantities per attached tabulation. = o
[ ¢ ¢
Reason for Change Order: To account for final work on project. ﬁ 83
4]
L
Attachments: Project quantity tabulation. 2L
L == E -
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE; CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: E -
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times =
Substantial Completion: November 20, 2009 —
$597,180.00 Ready for final payment: July 1, 2010 = .
—
— )
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders — &
No. 1to No. 6 No. 1 to No. 8, =
=
$26,583.44 98 =2
. days T — rg{'j-
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order [
Substantial Completion: _September 15, 2010 °
$623,763.44 Ready for final payment: September 30, 2010
Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase of this Change Order
($19,980.04) 0
days
Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders
Substantial Completion: September 15, 2010
$603.783.40 / Rezdy for final payment: September 30, 2010
e VAN /7
CRMAENDED , APPROYHD A , ACCEPTEP:
oy S (/1L
Engirger [Autitorized Signature)

Owner {ARGrized Sighature) Contraeto\r(j\ut ori¥ed Signature)

Date: Ocj_éﬂz’la Date: J / ?; / Z? Date:

“\1”' ‘ \o

UMy Documeants\Uppaway Tank CCO 7.doc



1969

1210
12/0872010

BR-
PG-

: 3 0Of 4

Paae

0 R RO

07765096

Printed 10/5/2010

a4 | 5 | [= | D 1 G H [ J
1 |Uppaway Water Storage Tank Replacement (375,000 Gallon)
2 |PWP-DO-2009-284
3 !Bid Summary 6-30-09
4
5 Speiss Construction, Inc. Final Q

Item Estimated

s {No. Description Quantity Units Unit Price Total Amount units extension
7
g 1 Mobilization/Demobilization 1 LS $  30,000.00| % 30,000.00 E; 30,000 00

2 ;
g Weldad Steel Water Reservoil 1 L3 [ § 35764500 % 357,645.00 18 357,645.00
10 3 Earthwork 1 LS $ 7500000 % 75,000.00 1 & 75,000.00 —
11 4 Masonry Retaining Wall 1000 SF $ 23.00| $ 23,000.00 290| § 657000

5 Demplition of Existing
12 Reservair 1 LS $  24.000.00| % 24,000.00 HE 24,000 00

6 Temporary Water Storage

Tanks and Related Piping

13 Cannection 1 LS $  2273500(% 22,735.00 18 22,735.00

7 8-Inch Overflow/Drzin Line

and Reservoir Drain and

14 COverflow Box 1 LS $ 6,900.00| § 6,300.00 1% ,900,00
15 8 |8-Inch Watermain 50 LF i § 36500] § 18,250.00 40| § 14,60000 | =
16 9 Slope Protection Rip-Rap 900 SF $ 7.000 % 6,300.00 500 § 5,300 0D
17 10 |8eInch Gate Valves 2 EA $ 1,500.00| § 3,000.00; 2| % 3,000 00
18 11 |Electrical/SCADA 1 LS $ 29,350.00{ $ 28,350.00 118 29,350 00

12 |All other work items not
18 included in above Bid liems 1 LS § 1,00000 § 1,800.00) k3 1,000.00
20 “ $ 587,180.00 3 577,200 0D .
21
22 change Orders -
23 1[temp water line 12320
24 2|change meter panel 2915 ;
25 3 |additional Rip-Rap 7350
26 4|add conduits and unistrut 6342
27 5|adjust footing bottom =5.182.40 ™ )
26 6lcalk and AC seal 2738.8 &&M\U
28 7 a Yo
30 264834 2o BARS Al NCmnmv —
31 {b
32 $ 603.683.40 = .
a3 Qﬁ&ﬂﬁ“ﬂ

1of2



JULLEE LR e

0776096 Page: 4 Of 4 12/08/2010

CERTIFIED COPY
The document fo which this certificate is attachod isa

full, true and correct copy of the origi
i ! py riginal on file and on




